
CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE IN WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING 

University of Engineering and Technology, Lahore 

TIME TABLE SPRING SEMESTER 2019 (Morning) 
Effective from Monday, January 21, 2019 

 

Day Program 1st 

09:00–10:00 

2nd 

10:00-11:00 

3rd 

11:00-12:00 

4th 

12:00-13:00 

5th 

14:00-15:00 

6th 

15:00-16:00 

Monday WRE     DHS(Th) DHS(Th) 

Tuesday WRE IEM(Th) IEM(Th) IEM(Pr) IEM(Pr) DHS(Pr) DHS(Pr) 

Wednesday WRE GHE(Th) GHE(Th) PNM(Th) PNM(Th)   

Thursday WRE STH(Th) STH(Th) STH(Pr) STH(Pr) GHE(Pr) GHE(Pr) 

Friday WRE  PNM(Pr) PNM(Pr)    

 
Course 
No. 

ABR Subject Room No. Subject Teacher 

CWR-606 

CWR-613 

CWR-615 

CWR-603 

CWR-632  

GHE 

DHS 

PNM 

STH 

IEM  

Groundwater Hydrology and Exploration 

Design of Hydraulic Structure 

Physical and Numerical Modeling  

Statistical Hydrology 

Irrigation Engineering and Management  

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Dr. Ghulam Nabi  

Dr. Ijaz Ahmad  

Engr. M. Masood 

Dr. M. Waseem 

Dr. M. Waseem 

 

 

 

 

           -Sd- 
(Muhammad Masood) 

Assistant Professor/  

Head Students Affair 


