CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE IN WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING University of Engineering and Technology, Lahore

TIME TABLE SPRING SEMESTER 2019 (Morning)

Effective from Monday, January 21, 2019

Day	Program	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th
		09:00-10:00	10:00-11:00	11:00-12:00	12:00-13:00	14:00-15:00	15:00-16:00
Monday	WRE					DHS _(Th)	DHS _(Th)
Tuesday	WRE	IEM _(Th)	IEM _(Th)	IEM _(Pr)	IEM _(Pr)	DHS _(Pr)	DHS _(Pr)
Wednesday	WRE	GHE _(Th)	GHE _(Th)	PNM _(Th)	PNM _(Th)		
Thursday	WRE	STH _(Th)	STH _(Th)	STH _(Pr)	STH _(Pr)	GHE _(Pr)	GHE _(Pr)
Friday	WRE		PNM _(Pr)	PNM _(Pr)			

Course	ABR	Subject	Room No.	Subject Teacher
No.				
CWR-606	GHE	Groundwater Hydrology and Exploration	2	Dr. Ghulam Nabi
CWR-613	DHS	Design of Hydraulic Structure	2	Dr. Ijaz Ahmad
CWR-615	PNM	Physical and Numerical Modeling	2	Engr. M. Masood
CWR-603	STH	Statistical Hydrology	2	Dr. M. Waseem
CWR-632	IEM	Irrigation Engineering and Management	2	Dr. M. Waseem

-Sd-(**Muhammad Masood**) Assistant Professor/

Head Students Affair